Language Version:  _KMT_Grader_Blades_2014_COVERS_EN_With_Spine February 17, 2015 8:32 AM
GRADER BLADESGrader Blades for Earth Moving and Snow Removal
G
R
A
D
ER
 B

.750 19 5 127 36 914 1810484 .750 19
.750 19 5 127 48 1219 1810485 .750 19
nnCover Blades Ordering Information • Standard-Duty Blades
thickness width length bolt diameter
in mm in mm in mm order number in mm
.750 19 6 152 36 914 1791493 .625 16
.750 19 6 152 48 1219 1791494 .625 16
.750 19 6 152 36 914 1799128 .750 19
.750 19 6 152 48 1219 1799131 .750 19
nnCover Blades Ordering Information • Severe-Duty Blades
Accessories
www.kennametal.com 10
Language Version:  KMT_Grader_Blades_010_011_EN February 5, 2015 8:15 AM
Scarifier Blades
End Protectors
bolt diameter
approximate
unit weight
bolt design description in mm order number catalog number kg lbs
2-bolt design for
standard- and
heavy-duty systems
right-hand
end protector .625 16 1012885 KCWB-0348 5 10
2-bolt design for
standard- and
heavy-duty systems
left-hand
end protector .625 16 1012884 KCWB-0349 5 10
2-bolt design for
standard- and
heavy-duty systems
right-hand
end protector .750 19 1012911 KCWB-0350 5 10
2-bolt design for
standard- and
heavy-duty systems
left-hand
end protector .750 19 1012912 KCWB-0351 5 10
nnEnd Protectors Ordering Information • Standard-Duty Blades
nnEnd Protectors Ordering Information • Severe-Duty Blades
bolt diameter
approximate
unit weight
bolt design description in mm order number catalog number kg lbs
2-bolt design for
severe-duty systems
right-hand
end protector .750 19 1718695 KCWB-0415 10 21
2-bolt design for
severe-duty systems
left-hand
end protector .750 19 1718697 KCWB-0416 10 21
3-bolt design for
severe-duty systems
right-hand
end protector .750 19 1821674 KCWB-0442 11 25
3-bolt design for
severe-duty systems
left-hand
end protector .750 19 1821679 KCWB-0443 11 25
Accessories
Kennametal carbide end protectors for scarifier blades feature a heavy-duty design
and tough steel supports of the end protectors that resist breakage and bending in
any road application. Our end protectors feature KenCast™ composite material that